
Day Date 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon Day Date 1:15 - 2:40 PM 2:50 - 4:15 PM
Wednesday Dec 27 Reading #1 English #1 Tuesday Dec 26 Reading #1 English #1

Thursday Dec 28 Reading #2 English #2 Wednesday Dec 27 Reading #2 English #2
Friday Dec 29 Reading #3 English #3 Thursday Dec 28 Reading #3 English #3

Saturday Dec 30 Reading #4 English #4 Friday Dec 29 Reading #4 English #4
Tuesday Jan 2 Reading #5 Math #1 Saturday Dec 30 Reading #5 Math #1

Wednesday Jan 3 Science #1 Math #2 Monday Jan 1 Science #1 Math #2
Thursday Jan 4 Science #2 Math #3 Tuesday Jan 2 Science #2 Math #3

Friday Jan 5 Science #3 Math #4 Wednesday Jan 3 Science #3 Math #4
Saturday Jan 6 Science #4 Math #5 Saturday Jan 6 Science #4 Math #5

Saturdays 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon
Jan 13 Reading #1 English #1

Reading #1 Jan 20 Reading #2 English #2
Reading #2 Jan 27 Reading #3 English #3
Reading #3 Feb 3 Reading #4 English #4
Reading #4
Reading #5 Feb 17 Reading #5 Math #1
English #1 Feb 24 Science #1 Math #2
English #2 Mar 2
English #3 Mar 9 Science #2 Math #3
English #4 Mar 16 Science #3 Math #4
Math #1 Mar 23
Math #2 Mar 30
Math #3 Apr 6 Science #4 Math #5
Math #4
Math #5

Science #1
Science #2
Science #3
Science #4

Day Date 9 - 10:25 AM 10:35 AM - Noon Day Date 1:15 - 2:40 PM 2:50 - 4:15 PM
Tuesday May 28 Reading #1 English #1 Tuesday May 28 Reading #1 English #1

Wednesday May 29 Reading #2 English #2 Wednesday May 29 Reading #2 English #2
Thursday May 30 Reading #3 English #3 Thursday May 30 Reading #3 English #3

Friday May 31 Reading #4 English #4 Friday May 31 Reading #4 English #4
Monday June 3 Reading #5 Math #1 Monday June 3 Reading #5 Math #1
Tuesday June 4 Science #1 Math #2 Tuesday June 4 Science #1 Math #2

Wednesday June 5 Science #2 Math #3 Wednesday June 5 Science #2 Math #3
Thursday June 6 Science #3 Math #4 Thursday June 6 Science #3 Math #4

Friday June 7 Science #4 Math #5 Friday June 7 Science #4 Math #5

Bloomington In-Person Class at Illinois Wesleyan Peoria In-Person Class at Peoria Christian School

Saturday, June 8th ACT Saturday, June 8th ACT

Saturday, April 13th ACT

Easter Weekend

Mar 28
Apr 1 Apr 4

Sunday, Apr 7, Remote Live Only, 4 - 5:30 pm
Apr 8 Apr 11

Saturday, April 13th ACT

Mar 4 Mar 7
Mar 11 Mar 14
Mar 18 Mar 21

Sunday, Mar 24, Remote Live Only, 4 - 5:30 pm
Mar 25

Feb 12 Feb 15
Feb 19 Feb 22

Sunday, Feb 25, Remote Live Only, 4 - 5:30 pm
Feb 26 Feb 29

Jan 29 Feb 1 Saturday, February 10th ACT
Sunday, Feb 4, Remote Live Only, 4 - 5:30 pm

Feb 5 Feb 8

Jan 8 Jan 11
Jan 15 Jan 18
Jan 22 Jan 25

Winter/Spring 
Weeknights

Bloomington In-Person Class Springfield In-Person Class Champaign In-Person Class at Judah Christian HS
at Illinois Wesleyan University at University of Illinois at Springfield

Mondays, 6:15 - 7:45 PM Thursdays, 7 - 8:30 PM

ALL IN-PERSON CLASSES INCLUDE A REMOTE LIVE OPTION & MAKE-UP VIDEOS

Christmas Break: Bloomington In-Person Class at Illinois Wesleyan Christmas Break: Peoria In-Person Class at Peoria Christian School

Saturday, February 10th ACT Saturday, February 10th ACT

When the class ends, students will have access to the BPS student portal so they can keep practicing before their ACT.
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